© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 11
Cisco NCS 5500 Modular
Chassis: Second-Generation
Fabric and Fan Modules
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 11
Contents

● EN61000-3-3
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 8 of 11
Specification Description
EMC immunity ● EN55024
● CISPR24
● EN300386
RoHS The product is RoHS-6 compliant with exceptions for leaded-ball grid-array (BGA)
balls and lead press-fit connectors.
Read additional information related to NCS 5500 regulatory compliance and safety standards.
Ordering information
Table 6. Ordering information Fabric, Fan modules and Software
Part number Product description
Hardware
NC55-5516-FC2 NCS 5516 second-generation Fabric Card
NC55-5516-FC2= NCS 5516 second-generation Fabric Card Spare
NC55-5516-FAN2 NCS 5516 second-generation Fan Tray
NC55-5516-FAN2= NCS 5516 second-generation Fan Tray Spare
NC55-5508-FC2 NCS 5508 second-generation Fabric Card
NC55-5508-FC2= NCS 5508 second-generation Fabric Card Spare
NC55-5508-FAN2 NCS 5508 second-generation Fan Tray
NC55-5508-FAN2= NCS 5508 second-generation Fan Tray Spare
NC55-5504-FC2 NCS 5504 second-generation Fabric Card
NC55-5504-FC2= NCS 5504 second-generation Fabric Card Spare
NC55-5504-FAN2 NCS 5504 second-generation Fan Tray
NC55-5504-FAN2= NCS 5504 second-generation Fan Tray Spare
Software
XR-NC55-P-06.06 Cisco IOS XR Software 6.6.25 Release Image onward
XR-NC55-PK9-06.06 Cisco IOS XR Software 6.6.25 Release Crypto Image onward